
Uva de Mesa Exportada a Estados Unidos
Hermosillo - Caborca
Temporada 2001

FECHA PERLETTE FLAME SUGRAONE THOMPSON RED  GLOBE OTRAS TOTAL / DIA  ACUMULADO

10-May 1,776 -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   1,776 1,776
11-May 990 -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   990 2,766
12-May 3,236 698 -                   -                   -                   -                   3,934 6,700
13-May -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   6,700
14-May 7,507 7,914 -                   -                   -                   -                   15,421 22,121
15-May 5,979 6,138 -                   -                   -                   -                   12,117 34,238
16-May 21,296 11,081 -                   -                   -                   -                   32,377 66,615
17-May 28,739 8,645 -                   -                   -                   -                   37,384 103,999
18-May 51,001 13,644 -                   -                   -                   -                   64,645 168,644
19-May 54,586 32,086 -                   -                   -                   -                   86,672 255,316
20-May -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   255,316
21-May 86,798 32,315 -                   -                   -                   -                   119,113 374,429
22-May 99,394 45,140 1,800 -                   -                   -                   146,334 520,763
23-May 89,869 51,574 358 -                   -                   -                   141,801 662,564
24-May 71,402 51,785 1,530 -                   -                   -                   124,717 787,281
25-May 86,318 47,198 2,880 -                   -                   -                   136,396 923,677
26-May 75,229 61,491 3,702 -                   -                   -                   140,422 1,064,099
27-May -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   1,064,099
28-May 128,334 86,842 10,116 -                   -                   1,422 226,714 1,290,813
29-May 73,611 80,034 10,699 -                   -                   270 164,614 1,455,427
30-May 79,464 64,912 7,840 -                   -                   1,980 154,196 1,609,623
31-May 57,046 52,110 12,667 -                   -                   1,170 122,993 1,732,616
01-Jun 50,737 75,287 20,427 -                   -                   2,699 149,150 1,881,766
02-Jun 46,358 68,572 23,855 -                   -                   1,348 140,133 2,021,899
03-Jun -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   2,021,899
04-Jun 61,667 76,780 48,448 -                   -                   1,123 188,018 2,209,917
05-Jun 52,053 81,193 61,431 -                   -                   4,205 198,882 2,408,799
06-Jun 45,295 78,582 55,100 -                   -                   3,908 182,885 2,591,684
07-Jun 38,509 78,614 74,382 -                   -                   7,097 198,602 2,790,286
08-Jun 24,194 64,228 79,573 -                   -                   2,186 170,181 2,960,467
09-Jun 32,171 65,671 135,299 -                   -                   5,220 238,361 3,198,828
10-Jun -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   3,198,828
11-Jun 17,518 98,183 152,919 -                   1,980 3,690 274,290 3,473,118
12-Jun 12,725 102,178 131,097 -                   -                   2,750 248,750 3,721,868
13-Jun 983 113,402 157,926 -                   3,420 4,050 279,781 4,001,649
14-Jun 540 112,277 200,973 -                   -                   8,783 322,573 4,324,222
15-Jun 6,558 100,694 175,344 -                   4,590 2,790 289,976 4,614,198
16-Jun 3,666 139,895 185,524 -                   3,536 2,910 335,531 4,949,729
17-Jun -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   4,949,729
18-Jun 2,880 103,263 218,086 4,608 9,818 14,580 353,235 5,302,964
19-Jun 10,434 109,643 184,860 4,554 9,737 1,530 320,758 5,623,722
20-Jun 540 71,083 132,517 5,724 7,290 3,151 220,305 5,844,027
21-Jun 1,530 66,683 178,762 3,960 -                   2,210 253,145 6,097,172
22-Jun 2,799 113,093 186,977 4,320 16,855 6,836 330,880 6,428,052
23-Jun 2,980 93,260 135,702 450 12,153 2,520 247,065 6,675,117
24-Jun -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   6,675,117
25-Jun 540 75,632 205,284 2,112 16,907 8,263 308,738 6,983,855
26-Jun 1,360 61,721 202,337 12,324 7,676 3,677 289,095 7,272,950
27-Jun 1,074 62,256 150,351 14,838 23,410 1,620 253,549 7,526,499
28-Jun 1,260 51,923 149,465 7,692 27,195 7,106 244,641 7,771,140
29-Jun 1,800 36,228 163,709 5,336 9,307 2,250 218,630 7,989,770
30-Jun 1,260 21,064 150,059 3,552 3,989 1,779 181,703 8,171,473
01-Jul -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   8,171,473
02-Jul -                   20,083 130,060 2,292 7,133 3,330 162,898 8,334,371
03-Jul 1,890 4,118 88,965 1,824 11,190 1,368 109,355 8,443,726
04-Jul -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   8,443,726
05-Jul 540 12,326 100,352 -                   6,160 2,700 122,078 8,565,804
06-Jul -                   10,498 76,689 2,208 4,012 540 93,947 8,659,751
07-Jul -                   768 43,616 1,710 3,258 -                   49,352 8,709,103
08-Jul -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   8,709,103
09-Jul -                   1,943 31,190 3,330 8,154 900 45,517 8,754,620
10-Jul -                   744 19,228 7,740 3,686 2,970 34,368 8,788,988
11-Jul -                   990 16,786 6,390 3,862 -                   28,028 8,817,016
12-Jul -                   1,800 8,755 -                   2,592 1,980 15,127 8,832,143
13-Jul -                   -                   1,868 1,777 13,344 -                   16,989 8,849,132
14-Jul -                   -                   411 3,240 3,420 1,678 8,749 8,857,881
16-Jul -                   -                   -                   2,970 509 -                   3,479 8,861,360
17-Jul -                   -                   -                   380 7,614 -                   7,994 8,869,354

TOTALES 1,446,436 2,828,282 4,129,919 103,331 232,797 128,589 8,869,354


